N5350 COLLIER RD,

N5350 COLLIER RD, NEW LONDON, WI, 54961-8345 NEW LONDON, WI,
54961-8345

$269,900

BEAUTIFUL 3BR/2BA Ranch home on 12+ wooded ac , mature orchard & private paradise! * 3 beds
Open concept LR w/HW floors, FABULOUS kitchen & dining w/deck access! 1st fl laundry & * 2 baths
MBR w/att bath & walk-in closet! Addt BDs & bath! HTD 30x50 Shop , Wood Stove in LL, * Residential

* Residential,Single
Family Residence

generator-ready, fire pit, landscaping & gardens, garden shed,...

e Closed
* 2002 sq ft

Listing

Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Wooded Features: Central Vacuum,Water Softener-

Own,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 510
ft: 1492

Tax Amount: 3834

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator
Water Source: Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 16X12 Main
Bedroom 2 12X10 Main
Bedroom 3 12X10 Main
Family Room 30X17 Lower
Kitchen 13X11 Main
Living Room 18X17 Main
Dining Room 12X12 Main
Other Room 13X7 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Vinyl  Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door Opener
Siding
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